
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

31

15

30

28

12

1

35

13

4

17

9

20

29

32

8

27

18

3

22

19

Name

André Jorge Silva

André Branco

Tiago Matos

Bernardo Penaforte

Nuno Caldeirinha

João Pacheco

Hugo Vizella

Ricardo Menezes

Nelson Fontaínhas

Pedro Crespo

Nuno Abrantes

José Zenha

Pedro Proença

Filipe Mestre

Miguel Nogueira

Ricardo Ferro

Vasco Veloso

Paulo Mendes

Luis Guedes Soares

Manuel Dias

Best Tm

47.248

47.687

47.883

47.948

48.019

48.067

48.142

48.324

48.373

48.488

48.790

48.824

48.914

48.986

49.410

49.479

49.616

49.723

50.743

51.092

2nd Best

47.444

47.788

48.293

48.061

48.057

48.115

48.234

48.600

48.725

48.596

49.105

49.357

49.160

49.197

49.887

49.622

49.711

50.082

51.436

51.426

Diff

-

+0.439

+0.635

+0.700

+0.771

+0.819

+0.894

+1.076

+1.125

+1.240

+1.542

+1.576

+1.666

+1.738

+2.162

+2.231

+2.368

+2.475

+3.495

+3.844

Best Spd

60,955

60,394

60,147

60,065

59,976

59,916

59,823

59,598

59,537

59,396

59,028

58,987

58,879

58,792

58,288

58,207

58,046

57,921

56,757

56,369

In Lap

5

5

7

6

3

4

6

7

6

5

6

5

6

6

7

3

6

6

5

3

Comment
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